
QUONSET HUT - WHITE - FIELD BOSS - FORD 2000 DIESEL - FORD 3910 - LINCOLN ELECTRIC WELDER/GEN-
ERATOR - RANGER 250 - ALLIS CHAMBERS HD-9 DOZER  - 24 FT. STEAL DUMP TRAILER - 1987 INTERNATIONAL 
SEMI TRUCK  - SPRA-COUPE MELROE 3430 SPRAYER - CASE 2394 - 1994 NEW HOLLAND - TR-86 COMBINE- - 22 
FT DUNHAM - DUNHAM LEHR 4 WING PACKER - CULTIPACKER - 18 FT 475 INTERNATIONAL DISK  - MCKEE 21 FT 
FIELD  CULTIVATOR  - 1983 INTERNATIONAL - WEST FIELD 10IN. GRAIN AUGER - WEST FIELD 1071 10 IN GRAIN 

AUGER - KINZEY 2000 - KINZE PLANTER - INTERNATIONAL 490 DISK = BURCH 22 FT. DISK - VERMEER TM-800 - 10 
FT -6IN DISK MOWER- H&S B-10- 10 WHEEL HAY RAKE - FARM HAND BUCKET FRONT END LOADER - KING KUTTER 
5FT ROTARY MOWER - BUSHHOG 2615 - LAND PRIDE  - OLIVER 10 FT DISK - 1947 WILLIS JEEP STYLE  - SUPERIOR 
TRAILERS  - GRASS HOPPER 725 - SAZZUKI QUAD RUNNER 500  - YAMAHA 2012 GRIZZLY 300 - KUBOTA L3000DT - 
HONDA 300 EX FOUR WHEELER - HONDA XL 175  - HONDA GOLDWING 1800 TOURING MOTORCYCLE - 2017 COR-

VETTE - HODAKA - 2002 SUZUKI - YAMAHA TT-R90 DIRT BIKE - YAMAHA TT-R50 DIRT BIKE - YAMAHA TTR-110 DIRT 
BIKE -  5 ATTIC DROP LADDERS- 1987 JEEP -J20 - 20 FT HORSE TRAILER -  KUBOTA M4700 - DIESEL CUMINS EN-
GINE  - DIESEL CUMINS ENGINE- SMALL HAND TOOLS, AIR COMPRESSORS , SMALL WELDERS, HIGH PRESSURE 

WASHER- SCRAP METAL- FARM IMPLEMENTS AND PARTS- RIDING SADDLES , AND MORE.

RETIREMENT AUCTION  
Tuesday, March 4th - 10 AMTuesday, March 4th - 10 AM

8697 STATE ROUTE 256 - CALHOUN, KY

800-264-1204
kurtzauction.com

Farm Equipment  - Corvette - Four Wheelers
Dirt Bikes - Motorcycles - and More!

• 38+/- Tillable Acres  (Tract 1)	
• Potential Home Site (Tract 2)
• Good Productive Row Crop Soils
• Good Road Frontage For information call 

Joseph Mills, Auctioneer 
or go to kurtzauction.com 

PREVIEW:
Mon., March 3
1PM - 5PM

ON-LINE & ON-SITE
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QUONSET HUT - WHITE - FIELD BOSS - FORD 2000 DIESEL 
- FORD 3910 - LINCOLN ELECTRIC WELDER/GENERATOR - 

RANGER 250 - ALLIS CHAMBERS HD-9 DOZER  - 24 FT. STEAL 
DUMP TRAILER - 1987 INTERNATIONAL SEMI TRUCK  - SPRA-
COUPE MELROE 3430 SPRAYER - CASE 2394 - 1994 NEW HOL-
LAND - TR-86 COMBINE- - 22 FT DUNHAM - DUNHAM LEHR 4 
WING PACKER - CULTIPACKER - 18 FT 475 INTERNATIONAL 

DISK  - MCKEE 21 FT FIELD  CULTIVATOR  - 1983 INTERNATION-
AL - WEST FIELD 10IN. GRAIN AUGER - WEST FIELD 1071 10 

IN GRAIN AUGER - KINZEY 2000 - KINZE PLANTER - INTERNA-
TIONAL 490 DISK = BURCH 22 FT. DISK - VERMEER TM-800 - 10 
FT -6IN DISK MOWER- H&S B-10- 10 WHEEL HAY RAKE - FARM 
HAND BUCKET FRONT END LOADER - KING KUTTER 5FT RO-

TARY MOWER - BUSHHOG 2615 - LAND PRIDE  - OLIVER 10 
FT DISK - 1947 WILLIS JEEP STYLE  - SUPERIOR TRAILERS  

- GRASS HOPPER 725 - SAZZUKI QUAD RUNNER 500  - YAMA-
HA 2012 GRIZZLY 300 - KUBOTA L3000DT - HONDA 300 EX 

FOUR WHEELER - HONDA XL 175  - HONDA GOLDWING 1800 
TOURING MOTORCYCLE - 2017 CORVETTE - HODAKA - 2002 
SUZUKI - YAMAHA TT-R90 DIRT BIKE - YAMAHA TT-R50 DIRT 

BIKE - YAMAHA TTR-110 DIRT BIKE -  5 ATTIC DROP LADDERS- 
1987 JEEP -J20 - 20 FT HORSE TRAILER -  KUBOTA M4700 

- DIESEL CUMINS ENGINE  - DIESEL CUMINS ENGINE- SMALL 
HAND TOOLS, AIR COMPRESSORS , SMALL WELDERS, HIGH 

PRESSURE WASHER- SCRAP METAL- FARM IMPLEMENTS AND 
PARTS- RIDING SADDLES , AND MORE.

ON-LINE & ON-SITE

RETIREMENT AUCTION
Tues., March 4th, 10 AM

8697 State Route 256 • Calhoun, KY
Directions: from the Intersection of Main Street and 
State Route 256 In Beech Grove take SR-256 south 
one mile to property. Watch for signs.

Farm Equipment 
Corvette 

Dirt Bikes
Four Wheelers

 Motorcycles - and More!
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for photos and more information go to: 
kurtzauction.com • 800-264-1204

PREVIEW:
Mon., March 3
1PM - 5PM

305 Frederica St.
Owensboro, KY 42301
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